
APEEE Calendar for the 
School Year 2019-2020

APEEE Meetings:

- Board Meeting:  Tuesday, 10 September
- Board Meeting:  Thursday, 17 October
- APEEE Section Elections: Tuesday, November 5
- Board Meeting:  Thursday, November 21 
- APEEE General Assembly:  Thursday, December 12 
- Board Meeting:  Tuesday, December 17 (with APEEE Christmas Party)
- Board Meeting:  Tuesday, 21 January
- Board Meeting:  Tuesday, 18 February
- Board Meeting:  Thursday, 19 March
- Board Meeting:  Tuesday, 28 April
- Board Meeting:  Thursday, 28 May
- Board Meeting:  Thursday, 25 June

CE Meetings: 

- Primary CE:  Tuesday, 15 October
- Primary CE:  Thursday, 30 January
- Primary CE:  Thursday, 30 April
- Primary CE:  Thursday, 18 June

- Secondary CE:  Thursday, 12 September    
- Secondary CE:  Tuesday, 3 December 
- Secondary CE:  Monday, 17 February
- Secondary CE:  Thursday 7 May

School Meetings:

- SAC: Tuesday, 17 September
- Admin Board: Tuesday, 24 September
- SAC: January (tbc)
- Admin Board: Monday, 3 February
- Security & Hygiene: (tbc)

System Meetings: 

INTERPARENTS:  Monday-Tuesday, 7-8 October (EEBIV)
Joint Teaching Committee:  Thursday-Friday, 10-11 October
Budget Committee:  Tuesday-Wednesday, 5-6 November
INTERPARENTS:  Thursday-Friday, 28-29 November (Frankfurt)
Board of Governors:  Tuesday-Thursday, 3-5 December
INTERPARENTS:  Monday-Tuesday, 10-11 February (EEBI)
Joint Teaching Committee:  Thursday-Friday, 13-14 February
Budget Committee:  Tuesday-Wednesday, 10-11 March
INTERPARENTS:  Tuesday-Wednesday, 14-15 April (Alicante)
Board of Governors:  Wednesday-Friday, 15-17 April


